1ofl

August Thursday Series

Laser 8/13/20
Hyannis Yacht Club

Results are final as of 17:23 on August 19, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Sail #

216329
166914
216529
181820
116527
170363
413-1

hyannisyachtclub.org

rc@hyannisyachtclub.org

Club
HYC
HYC
Orleans
u

HYC

u

HYC

HelmName R1 R2 R3
David Penfield 1.0 1.0 2.0
Neal Fowler 2.0 4.0 1.0
Caroline Keefe-Jones | 3.0 5.0 4.0
John Boland 9.0 DNS | 3.0 3.0
Taylor Eastman 9.0 DNS | 2.0 7.0
Tom Erickson 4.0 9.0 DNS 6.0
Nic Judson 9.0 DNS | 9.0 DNS | 5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

R4 | Total

2.0
1.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
4.0

6.0

8.0

19.0
20.0
21.0
25.0
27.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

19.0
20.0
21.0
25.0
27.0

John O Drew PRO

8/19/2020, 5:23 PM



