

August Thursday Series Laser 8/13/20

Hyannis Yacht Club

Results are final as of 17:23 on August 19, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet	Sail #	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
Laser	216329	HYC	David Penfield	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
Laser	166914	HYC	Neal Fowler	2.0	4.0	1.0	1.0	8.0	8.0
Laser	216529	Orleans	Caroline Keefe-Jones	3.0	5.0	4.0	7.0	19.0	19.0
Laser	181820	U	John Boland	9.0 DNS	3.0	3.0	5.0	20.0	20.0
Laser	116527	HYC	Taylor Eastman	9.0 DNS	2.0	7.0	3.0	21.0	21.0
Laser	170363	U	Tom Erickson	4.0	9.0 DNS	6.0	6.0	25.0	25.0
Laser	413-1	HYC	Nic Judson	9.0 DNS	9.0 DNS	5.0	4.0	27.0	27.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

<u>hyannisyachtclub.org</u> <u>rc@hyannisyachtclub.org</u>

John O Drew PRO

1 of 1 8/19/2020, 5:23 PM